	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > M1.5KE36CA
	M1.5KE36CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            M1.5KE36CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC CASE1
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.10900 (This price is for reference only)
		 M1.5KE36CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    M1.5KE36CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SMT-733-2 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGNETIC 3.6V 10MM SMD
1291 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT 9V SNAPIN ALUM PC MT
1427DIN100M Hammond Manufacturing  ALUMINUM DIN CLIP 3.94"
1418N4SSM8 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 36X30X8" NAT
189S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE SGL-END R/A FMAL 9POS 12'
0151661180 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 45 CKTS LGT 254
0150150845 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 45POS .3MM 8"
H5BBT-10112-N0 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2040N/H2730TR12"
C3AAS-1406M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC14S/AE14M/CSC14S
H8MMS-5018M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM50S/AE50M/HDM50S
M3CEK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC10K/MC10G/MCE10K
16-036-115 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 16POS
M3TMK-3440K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD34K/MC34F/MCG34K
1501676 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5COND HALOGEN FREE 100M
3057/1 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 16AWG ORANGE 100'
PGSA-2024A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 0.768" NYLON BLACK
109-00117 HellermannTyton  Q18R BLK HS 4.13" Q TIE
HDBB-320-1-250 3M  HEATSHRINK HEAVY DUTY BRKOUT BOO
RNF-100-3-BU-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
T25R-C20Y Panduit Corp  SPIRAL WRAP .25 6.3MMX100' FIRE
229-3-27427-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0FHM0200Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 10A IN LINE
03420858HXPL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
0297025.U Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 25A 32V MINI FAST-AC
GTCN28-900M-P15 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 90V 20% 15KA
AOZ8212CI-05L Alpha & Omega Semiconductor Inc  TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SOT23A
5KP78CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC R6
SMBG170CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMB
SMCG5649E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 38.1VWM 67.8VC DO215AB
SMCG5665/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 162VWM 287VC DO215AB
M1.5KE91AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 77.8VWM 125VC CASE1
M5KP20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO204AR
MXLPLAD6.5KP10AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC PLAD
1N6142AUS Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 7.6VWM 14.5VC SQMELF
MART100KP180AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 180VWM 354VC CASE5A
P6SMBJ22 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 32.13VC SMD
V36ZU80P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 32V 2KA DISC 20MM
0071.3041.T2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 471.5V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
V230LS20A Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
TMOV34S201M Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 283V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	M1.5KE36CA  keywords
	    	M1.5KE36CA
	M1.5KE36CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	M1.5KE36CA  pdf
	M1.5KE36CA  datasheet
	M1.5KE36CA  price
	M1.5KE36CA  distributor
	electronic components M1.5KE36CA
	M1.5KE36CA  Circuit Protection
	M1.5KE36CA  TVS - Diodes
	M1.5KE36CA  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC CASE1
	M1.5KE36CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .